	Ime I prezime
	Vujović
	Hadžiomerović
	Šamoska
	Radosavljević
	Ianishena
	Borzenko
	Plasman

	Ivan Chernukjin
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	/
	100 I

	Nemanja Budić
	98
	100
	98
	98
	98
	99
	98,5 I

	Lav Aleksej Mostarski
	98
	97
	97
	96
	98
	98
	97,3 I

	Jelena Bošković
	85
	85
	85
	85
	85
	85
	85 III

	Leon Žarko
	/
	98
	98
	97
	99
	98
	98 I

	Vuk Nemarović
	/
	98
	99
	98
	100
	99
	98,8 I

	Minja Stajković
	85
	87
	85
	87
	85
	85
	85,6 III

	Laura Mađarić
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100 I

	Katarina Orlović 
	87
	89
	88
	87
	87
	87
	87,5 III

	Isidora Maksimović
	96
	87
	93
	87
	96
	90
	91,5

	Vasilije Vujić
	85
	85
	85
	86
	85
	85
	85,1 III
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